CORPORATE
2134 S Green Privado
Ontario, CA 91761
1(866)865-8889
GEORGIA
241 Industrial Park Rd
Baldwin, GA 30511
(706)686-4199

APPLICATIONSAPPLICATIONS
Refuse • Fire/Rescue • Cranes • Construction • Dump • Vacuum • More…
Ordering Code H380
         H380  G  G  FJ  P  -  B  5  RK
H380 10 Bolt
Mount
MODEL
G = Metric Stud Kit
MOUNTING
 C     = 25/47
 D    =     28/44
 G    = 31/41
 K    = 33/39
 M   = 35/37
 P    = 37/35
 S    = 39/33
RATIO
RK= 2/4 Bolt Flange, Rotatable,
SAE B -7/8” 13 Tooth
RF= 2/4 Bolt Flange, Rotatable,
SAE BB – 1” 15 Tooth
XD= Round Shaft, 1-1/4” with
5/16” Key, for Remote Mount
RY= ISO 7653 Pump Mount,
Rotatable, DIN 5462- 1-1/4” 8
Tooth
OUTPUT OPTIONS
5 = Left side, bulge down; Right
side, bulge up
B = 12V, Electric/Hydraulic
ASSEMBLY ARRANGEMENT
SHIFT OPTION
P = Pressure Lube
LUBE OPTION
FJ = Allison Transmission
INPUT GEAR
OVERVIEWOVERVIEW
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION PTOSAUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION PTOS
ORDERING CODEORDERING CODE
ARRANGEMENTARRANGEMENT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS